ON, O

Ratio to CDF

1.6

1.4

1.2

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.5

|

1§30Q va ppbar

[T T
<N,>vs

m CDF
—a4— Pythia 8.170 default
----- ¢ Sherpa 1.3.1 default

lead

¢

| T T
(ijl > 2.0 GeV)

Underlying Event
LA I B

A/ degrees

Rivet 3.1.10, = 400k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


